
Pr
oj

ec
t :

  F
IF

TH
 G

AS
 S

EP
AR

AT
IO

N 
PL

AN
T

Sy
m

bo
l l

ib
ra

ry
 3

 : 
 

Sy
m

bo
l l

ib
ra

ry
 1

 :
Sy

m
bo

l l
ib

ra
ry

 2
 :

Sy
m

bo
l l

ib
ra

ry
 4

 : 
 

Sy
m

bo
l l

ib
ra

ry
 4

 : 
 

Sy
m

bo
l l

ib
ra

ry
 2

 :
Sy

m
bo

l l
ib

ra
ry

 1
 :

Sy
m

bo
l l

ib
ra

ry
 3

 : 
 

Pr
oj

ec
t :

  F
IF

TH
 G

AS
 S

EP
AR

AT
IO

N 
PL

AN
T

L1, L2, L3 CONNECTED

FOR MDB & TR. SIDE W/SILVER PLATED

CONNECTED 90° VERTICAL WITH FLEXIBLE BUSBAR

180° HORIZONTAL W/SILVER PLATED

PE CONNECTED 90° VERTICAL &

CONNECTED 180° HORIZONTAL
W/SILVER PLATED

CONNECTED 90° VERTICAL W/SILVER PLATED

DETAIL '04'

DETAIL '03'

DETAIL '02'

DETAIL '01'

N CONNECTED

FLEXIBLE CONNECTED

PE CONNECTED

25-08-03

Remarks

FOR APPROVAL

Rev.

0

Date

FIFTH GAS SEPARATION PLANT PROJECT

Name

SC.

Draw.

Date

Norm

Appr.

SUPPACHAI C.

25-08-03

ANUSORN O.

IEC Oirq./Repl.f./Repl.by

NO301484
SG-1007 BUSBAR CONNECTED DETAIL

Dwg no.

2

2-

Of 

Sheet
70-4-0204.10-3528-BCN-01

SC.1 REV. AS PER SECL COMMENT 09-10-031

70-4-0204.10-3528-BCN-00
Sheet

Of 

1+

2

Dwg no.
BUSBAR CONNECTED DETAILSG-1007

NO301484

Oirq./Repl.f./Repl.byIEC

ANUSORN O.

25-08-03

SUPPACHAI C.

Appr.

Norm

Date

Draw.
FIFTH GAS SEPARATION PLANT PROJECT

0

Rev.

09-10-03REV. AS PER SECL COMMENT SC.

SC.

NameDate

FOR APPROVAL

Remarks

25-08-03

SC.REV. FOR CONSTRUCTION 14-02-042 2 14-02-04REV. FOR CONSTRUCTION SC.

7

71

F

E

2 3 4 5 6

C

D

B

A

1 2 3 4 5 6

8

F

E

C

D

B

8

A

BOLT (M10x35)

HEXAGON NUT

SPRING WASHER4

WASHER

1

2

3
1

2

24

18

24

4

3

1

5

4

1

2

3

36

36

27

723

4 32

16

16

18

3

2

1

4

WASHER

SPRING WASHER

HEXAGON NUT

L1,L2,L3 / BOLT (M12x80)

WASHER

SPRING WASHER

HEXAGON NUT

WASHER

SPRING WASHER

HEXAGON NUT

2

48

N / BOLT (M12x60)

5

5

8

4

4

4

9

16

N / BOLT (M12x60)

L1,L2,L3 / BOLT (M12x80)

L1,L2,L3 / BOLT (M12x80)

N / BOLT (M12x60)

6

7

71

F

E

2 3 4 5 6

C

D

B

A

1 2 3 4 5 6

8

F

E

C

D

B

8

A

75

4020

DESCRIPTION

BUSBAR CONNECTED SCHEDULE

ITEM QTY.DETAIL No.

75
75

20
0

8040

75
75SILVER PLATED

SILVER PLATED

SILVER PLATED

Ø12

Ø14

Ø14

75

200

200

20
0

75

50

100

80

40

75

20
0

80

BOLT M12x80

WASHER M10

SPRING
WASHER M12

HEXAGON
NUT M12

BOLT M10x35
SPRING

WASHER M10

HEXAGON
NUT M10

BOLT M12x60

20
0

HEXAGON
NUT M12

SPRING
WASHER M12

WASHER M12WASHER M12

BOLT M12x80

50 50 50

50SILVER PLATED

SILVER PLATED

SPRING
WASHER M12

HEXAGON
NUT M12

WASHER M12

Ø14

30
0


